
PGUSD Bus Schedule 
Starting April 24, 2023 

 
 

AM Route 1: Middle School 

7:18 AM - Lighthouse & Asilomar 

7:21 AM - Pico & Evergreen 

7:26 AM - Buena Vista & Funston 

7:28 AM - Arkwright & Moreland 

7:34 AM - Pebble Beach - Forest Lodge Road, first corner past the David Ave Gate 

7:38 AM - PG Middle School - Drop Off 

 

AM Route 2: Middle School 

7:43 AM - Lighthouse & Asilomar 

7:46 AM - Pico & Evergreen 

7:51 AM - Buena Vista & Funston 

7:53 AM - Arkwright & Moreland 

7:55 AM- Pebble Beach - Forest Lodge Road, first corner past the David Ave Gate 

8:00 AM - PG Middle School - Drop Off 

 

AM Route 3: Elementary School 

8:05 AM - 3rd & Central 

8:11 AM - Lighthouse & Asilomar 

8:14 AM - Pico & Evergreen 

8:19 AM - Pebble Beach - Forest Lodge Road, first corner past the David Ave Gate 

8:24 AM - Buena Vista & Funston 

8:26 AM - Arkwright & Moreland 

8:30 AM - FG - Drop Off – transfers to RHD. 

8:36 AM - RHD - Drop Off - transfers to FGE. 

8:42 AM – FG – Drop Off transfers. 

 

 



 
ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE 

 

 

PM Route 4: TK/K – One Bus 

2:00 PM – Pick Up FG 

Stop – 3rd & Central.  

 
PM Route 5: FG, RHD & PGMS 

3:10 PM – Pick Up - RHD 

3:17 PM – Pick Up - FG 

3:22 PM – Transfer at PGMS 

Stop #12 - Arkwright & Moreland 

Stop #2 - Buena Vista & Funston 

Stop – 3rd & Central. 

Stop #29 - Lighthouse & Asilomar 

Stop #21 - Pico & Evergreen 

Stop #00 - Pebble Beach - Forest Lodge Road, first corner past the David Ave Gate 
 

– THURSDAY ONLY – 

PM Route 5: FG, RHD & PGMS 

3:10 PM – Pick Up - RHD 

3:17 PM – Pick Up - FG 

3:22 PM – Transfer at PGMS 

Stop #12 - Arkwright & Moreland 

Stop #2 - Buena Vista & Funston 

Stop – 3rd & Central. 

Stop #29 - Lighthouse & Asilomar 

Stop #21 - Pico & Evergreen 

Stop #00 - Pebble Beach - Forest Lodge Road, first corner past the David Ave Gate 
 

Special Education Bus: No changes to the Special Education transportation schedule. 


